T1 Game Results DOKSURI (1719, 21W)
VALID SUBMISSION TIME: 2017/09/12 09:30 - 2017/09/13 09:30

ACTUAL T1 No NO SIGNAL NUMBER 1 ISSUED
RANK NAME T1? START DATE & TIME LAT LONG INTENSITY DURATION HIGHEST SIGNAL CPA (km) WIND (km/h) SUBMISSION DATE & TIME ERROR BONUS FINAL ERROR SCORE
1 cwailok T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/09/13 01:58:08 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 adrianou0328 T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/09/13 02:30:21 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 Pro-IW T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/09/13 06:03:19 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 alex hui T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/09/13 07:24:57 0.00 0.00 20.00
1 kutartrain T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/09/13 09:22:41 0.00 0.00 20.00
#i#HHH chairrex T1 Yes 2017/09/14 22:40 17.2 117.0 TS 30:00 T3 290 75 2017/09/12 10:54:03 WRONG WRONG 0.00
HH B8 BLK T1_Yes 2017/09/14 09:40 16.8 116.4 TS 36:00 T1 540 37 2017/09/12 16:32:28 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#####H# typhoonholics Tl Yes 2017/09/13 21:20 16.3 116.3 TS 16:20 T3 480 47 2017/09/12 17:42:03 WRONG WRONG 0.00
###H#H# henrykuanZ Tl Yes 2017/09/13 16:40  16.1 116.9 TS 11:00 T3 520 50 2017/09/12 18:58:59 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#####H# Mikuhare Tl Yes 2017/09/13 21:40  16.9 116.2 TS 35:30 T1 530 32 2017/09/12 19:06:12 WRONG WRONG 0.00
####H# Cheng Kai Hing Tl Yes 2017/09/13 11:20 155 118.5 TS 12:00 T8 50 102 2017/09/12 21:30:49 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#####H Ratatouille Tl Yes 2017/09/14 07:40 17.0 115.0 STS 30:00 T1 560 42 2017/09/12 23:17:38 WRONG WRONG 0.00
###### mindulle Tl Yes 2017/09/13 16:20 16.5 115.5 TS 32:00 T1 550 36 2017/09/13 01:14:05 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#####H Kenneth Chan Tl Yes 2017/09/14 16:40 17.0 1135 TY 36:00 T1 550 40 2017/09/13 01:36:58 WRONG WRONG 0.00
#itH Kel Tl Yes 2017/09/14 09:40 17.5 116.0 STY 25:00 T9 100 115 2017/09/13 01:52:55 WRONG WRONG 0.00
Hittit EFIEEF T1_Yes 2017/09/14 03:40 16.5 113.7 STS 18:00 T1 610 42 2017/09/13 09:25:44 WRONG WRONG 0.00

Invalid Submission(s):

Bill Cheng T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/09/13 09:54:02 AFTER SUBMISSION TIME
() T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/09/13 14:00:22 AFTER SUBMISSION TIME
YellowRbn. T1_No 0000/00/00 00:00 0.0 0.0 X 0:00 X 0 0 2017/09/15 15:40:48 AFTER SUBMISSION TIME

NOTE: Participants will NOT get any bonus if they submitted their forecasts within 3 hours before the T1 issuing time even if their submissions were the first 10 earliest.
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NO. OF PARTICIPANTS
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ACCUMULATED
SCORE

195.05
171.71
160.85
141.73
139.08
135.00
112.58
98.65
93.28
88.38
88.28
81.57
78.73
76.52
75.00
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
64.00
60.00
58.50
58.50
55.75
53.88
53.00
42.63
40.00
40.00
37.75
30.13
28.75
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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MERBOK (1702, 04W) MERBOK (1702, 04W)

ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL
76.25 76.25
73.23 73.23
77.25 77.25
84.25 84.25

N/A 0.00
60.00 60.00
52.24 52.24
78.00 78.00

N/A 0.00
34.60 34.60
41.60 41.60
59.25 59.25

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00
83.25 83.25

N/A 0.00
77.46 77.46

N/A 0.00
88.38 88.38

N/A 0.00
74.25 74.25

N/A 0.00
78.65 78.65

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00
68.28 68.28

N/A 0.00
78.73 78.73

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00
71.94 71.94
69.75 69.75
69.53 69.53
68.52 68.52
64.28 64.28

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00
58.50 58.50

N/A 0.00
55.75 55.75
53.88 53.88

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00
20.00 20.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00
30.13 30.13

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00
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TALAS (1704, 06W)
ROUND SCORE
N/A
20.00
N/A
20.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
N/A
20.00
20.00
N/A
0.00
N/A
20.00
0.00
N/A
N/A
0.00
20.00
0.00
N/A
0.00
0.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.00
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.00
0.00
0.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 4 of 6

TALAS (1704, 06W)
SUBTOTAL
76.25
93.23
77.25
104.25
20.00
60.00
72.24
78.00
20.00
54.60
41.60
59.25
0.00
20.00
0.00
83.25
0.00
77.46
20.00
88.38
0.00
74.25
0.00
78.65
0.00
0.00
88.28
0.00
78.73
0.00
0.00
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
0.00
0.00
58.50
0.00
55.75
53.88
0.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
0.00
30.13
0.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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SONCA (1708, 08W)
ROUND SCORE
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
N/A
N/A
0.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

SONCA (1708, 08W)
SUBTOTAL
76.25
113.23
97.25
124.25
40.00
80.00
92.24
78.00
40.00
74.60
61.60
79.25
20.00
40.00
0.00
103.25
20.00
97.46
40.00
88.38
0.00
74.25
0.00
78.65
0.00
0.00
88.28
0.00
78.73
0.00
0.00
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
0.00
20.00
58.50
0.00
55.75
53.88
0.00
0.00
40.00
0.00
0.00
30.13
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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HAITANG (1710, 12W) HAITANG (1710, 12W)

ROUND SCORE
20.00
20.00

N/A
N/A
20.00
0.00
N/A
N/A
20.00
20.00
20.00
N/A
N/A
20.00
20.00
N/A
0.00
0.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.00
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.00
N/A
0.00
0.00
N/A

SUBTOTAL

96.25
133.23
97.25
124.25
60.00
80.00
92.24
78.00
60.00
94.60
81.60
79.25
20.00
60.00
20.00
103.25
20.00
97.46
40.00
88.38
0.00
74.25
20.00
78.65
0.00
0.00
88.28
0.00
78.73
0.00
0.00
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
0.00
40.00
58.50
0.00
55.75
53.88
0.00
0.00
40.00
20.00
0.00
30.13
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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9
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8

9

10

9

8
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195.05
171.71
160.85
141.73
139.08
135.00
112.58
98.65
93.28
88.38
88.28
81.57
78.73
76.52
75.00
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
64.00
60.00
58.50
58.50
55.75
53.88
53.00
42.63
40.00
40.00
37.75
30.13
28.75
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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17

NESAT (1709, 11W)
ROUND SCORE
20.00
20.00
N/A
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
N/A
20.00
20.00
N/A
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
N/A
20.00
20.00
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

NESAT (1709, 11W)
SUBTOTAL
116.25
153.23
97.25
144.25
80.00
100.00
112.24
78.00
80.00
114.60
81.60
99.25
40.00
80.00
40.00
103.25
40.00
117.46
60.00
88.38
0.00
74.25
20.00
98.65
0.00
0.00
88.28
0.00
78.73
0.00
0.00
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
0.00
40.00
58.50
0.00
55.75
53.88
0.00
0.00
40.00
40.00
0.00
30.13
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

24

HATO (1713, 15W)
ROUND SCORE
72.75
64.00
83.50
N/A
62.25
41.20
50.38
85.67
63.50
22.38
59.98
66.75
62.43
N/A
66.46
82.72
40.53
54.25
46.10
N/A
73.30
60.75
N/A
N/A
N/A
53.13
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
55.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
64.00
N/A
N/A
58.50
N/A
N/A
N/A
42.63
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Page 5 of 6

HATO (1713, 15W)
SUBTOTAL
189.00
217.23
180.75
144.25
142.25
141.20
162.62
163.67
143.50
136.98
141.58
166.00
102.43
80.00
106.46
185.97
80.53
171.71
106.10
88.38
73.30
135.00
20.00
98.65
0.00
53.13
88.28
0.00
78.73
0.00
55.00
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
64.00
40.00
58.50
58.50
55.75
53.88
0.00
42.63
40.00
40.00
0.00
30.13
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20

PAKHAR (1714, 16W)
ROUND SCORE
92.78
84.28
82.15
77.78
76.78
89.45
56.22
75.18
78.78
61.50
76.62
80.78
74.00
72.28
89.92
N/A
71.19
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
72.58
N/A
93.28
N/A
N/A
81.57
N/A
76.52
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

PAKHAR (1714, 16W)
SUBTOTAL
281.78
301.51
262.90
222.03
219.03
230.65
218.84
238.85
222.28
198.48
218.20
246.78
176.43
152.28
196.38
185.97
151.72
171.71
106.10
88.38
73.30
135.00
92.58
98.65
93.28
53.13
88.28
81.57
78.73
76.52
55.00
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
64.00
40.00
58.50
58.50
55.75
53.88
0.00
42.63
40.00
40.00
0.00
30.13
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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MAWAR (1716, 18W)
ROUND SCORE
37.84
36.00
47.80
34.75
36.50
34.75
32.38
30.92
20.00
20.00
20.00
N/A
50.25
55.38
20.00
26.50
23.33
N/A
34.75
33.35
45.78
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
35.25
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
53.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
37.75
N/A
28.75
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

MAWAR (1716, 18W)
SUBTOTAL
319.62
337.51
310.70
256.78
255.53
265.40
251.22
269.77
242.28
218.48
238.20
246.78
226.68
207.66
216.38
212.47
175.05
171.71
140.85
121.73
119.08
135.00
112.58
98.65
93.28
88.38
88.28
81.57
78.73
76.52
55.00
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
64.00
60.00
58.50
58.50
55.75
53.88
53.00
42.63
40.00
40.00
37.75
30.13
28.75
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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2017 ACCUMULATED
NO. OF PARTICIPANTS

ROUND

9
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7
8
9
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9

(6]

8

B

PR RPNNRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPNNRPRPNNRPRPRPORRPRPREPRPREPNRPREPREPNNRPNOIRAN®DONONNO®DO®®

.=.======nnnnnnnnnﬂDDDDDDUDDDDDDDDDUUHHHHU

ACCUMULATED
SCORE

195.05
171.71
160.85
141.73
139.08
135.00
112.58
98.65
93.28
88.38
88.28
81.57
78.73
76.52
75.00
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
64.00
60.00
58.50
58.50
55.75
53.88
53.00
42.63
40.00
40.00
37.75
30.13
28.75
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16

GUCHOL (1717, 19W) GUCHOL (1717, 19W)

ROUND SCORE SUBTOTAL
20.00 339.62
20.00 357.51
20.00 330.70
20.00 276.78
20.00 275.53
20.00 285.40
20.00 271.22

N/A 269.77
20.00 262.28
20.00 238.48
20.00 258.20

N/A 246.78
20.00 246.68
20.00 227.66

N/A 216.38

N/A 212.47
20.00 195.05

N/A 171.71
20.00 160.85
20.00 141.73
20.00 139.08

N/A 135.00

N/A 112.58

N/A 98.65

N/A 93.28

N/A 88.38

N/A 88.28

N/A 81.57

N/A 78.73

N/A 76.52

N/A 55.00

N/A 71.94

N/A 69.75

N/A 69.53

N/A 68.52

N/A 64.28

N/A 64.00

N/A 60.00

N/A 58.50

N/A 58.50

N/A 55.75

N/A 53.88

N/A 53.00

N/A 42.63

N/A 40.00

N/A 40.00

N/A 37.75

N/A 30.13

N/A 28.75

N/A 20.00

N/A 20.00

N/A 20.00

N/A 20.00

N/A 20.00

N/A 20.00

N/A 20.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

N/A 0.00

16

DOKSURI (1719, 21W)
ROUND SCORE
20.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
N/A
N/A
20.00
0.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.00
N/A
0.00
N/A
0.00
0.00
N/A
N/A
0.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.00
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DOKSURI (1719, 21W)
SUBTOTAL
359.62
357.51
330.70
296.78
295.53
285.40
271.22
269.77
262.28
258.48
258.20
246.78
246.68
227.66
216.38
212.47
195.05
171.71
160.85
141.73
139.08
135.00
112.58
98.65
93.28
88.38
88.28
81.57
78.73
76.52
75.00
71.94
69.75
69.53
68.52
64.28
64.00
60.00
58.50
58.50
55.75
53.88
53.00
42.63
40.00
40.00
37.75
30.13
28.75
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




